



2024-12-06

Press release

EYEON GROUP AB (publ): Telenor Denmark upgrades to Dynamic Matching

EYEON GROUP AB (publ): Telenor Denmark upgrades to Dynamic Matching

EyeonGroup and Telenor Denmark began their collaboration in the fall of 2021 and have now agreed that Telenor Denmark will upgrade its customer portal to the latest technology based on Dynamic Matching.

The parties have signed an addendum regarding the integration of Dynamic Matching, which will enable Telenor to offer its customers the latest intelligent technology in ID protection. This technological shift is also expected to increase the number of active end-users of the service, as the onboarding process becomes more automated. For EyeonGroup, the upgrade marks an important step in the continued strong collaboration with Telenor Denmark and provides a great opportunity for both parties to drive growth in end-user adoption of the service.

For further information, contact

Fredrik Björklund, CEO, Eyeon Group AB (publ.)

Phone: +4670-8923592

E-mail: fredrik.bjorklund@eyeonid.com

About EyeonGroup

Eyeon Group AB (publ) was founded in 2015 and is a SaaS provider that, through proprietary technology for collecting, analyzing and packaging data, develops and sells smart solutions that make life on the internet easier and safer for people, companies and organizations. The company provides business solutions within IT security, privacy protection services and Al-based data solutions. These are primarily aimed at the B2B market in Europe for industries such as e.g. banking, insurance, telecom and hosting.